
First Merit list B.Com -l Year for the session 2023-24
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STUDENT NAME
ANJANA
NISHANT
RISHIKA SHARMA
SIMRAN
HIMANI SHARMA
BHUMIKA DANGI

NITISH KUMAR
SHRUTI

MEHAK MEHTA
AARIK

RAJNEESH MATRAT
SUJAL NEGI

MANAS
TRISHA CHAUHAN
ANJALI

PARTHIV
NIKHIL KASHWAL
HARSHIT

HARSHIT

DINKAL KUMAR
GOLDI

HIMANSHU
TANISH

DEEPAK
KITIN KUMAR
SACHIN GUPTA
ANITA
ADITI

DIVYANSH
ANSHUL KUMAR
ALKA
SANJEETA
KUSHAL

AKSHITA

MITHILESH
ROHAN

DEEPAK
PALAK
NITISH BISHT
KRISH
LALIT MOHAN
ARYAN CHAUHAN
AJAY KUMAR
VANSHIKA KHIMTA
MAYANK CHAUHAN
SUKSHAM
KRITIKA JHARANGTA

FATHER NAME
YASHPAL
DEVINDER SINGH
RAJENDER DEV
PARDEEP KUMAR
MR.DESRAJ SHARMA

RUDRA BIR DANGI

NARESH KUMAR
SUDHEER
MR.SHYAM MEHTA
NARENDER
UTTAM CHAND
KRISHAN LAL

SANJAY
SHISHI RAM
JAGDISH CHAND
DALIP SINGH

VIDYA SINGH
VISHWA DEV
VISHWA DEV
PREM SINGH

VIPAN LAL

AMMI CHAND
MR DINESH CHAUHAN
MEGH NATH

NERENDER SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
JAI LAL

YASHWANT
RAJ KUMAR
HARIOM
BIRBAL

RATTAN DAAS

SAGAR DASS

KULDEEP
JAGDISH
RAJENDER SINGH

RAMLAL
PRADEEP SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR
RISH PAUL
SARDAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
JOODE-IA RAM
MADAN SINGH

KULDEEP CHAUHAN

NARENDER SINGH
SANJEET KUMAR

G vt.P.G Cci!ege Seema
Oistt 5hirn;e
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90.00%
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84.60%

83.40%

81.40%

80.00%

79.80%
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79.00%

76.80%

76.40%

76.40%

75.80%

75.20%

74.20%

74.20%

74.00%
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